Year
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025

16th Region Boys’ Champions

School
Fairview
Raceland
Fairview
Menifee County
Raceland
Fairview
Fairview
Raceland

Bath County
Elliott County
Elliott County
Raceland

Rose Hill Christian
Rose Hill Christian
Elliott County
Elliott County
Fairview

Elliott County
Rose Hill Christian
Elliott County
Fairview

West Carter
West Carter
Russell

Elliott County
Elliott County
Morgan County
Elliott County
Raceland

Elliott County
West Carter
West Carter
West Carter
Raceland
Raceland

Elliott County

Results

Lost in Opening Round
Lost in Opening Round
Lost in Opening Round
Lost in Opening Round
Lost in Quarterfinals
Lost in Opening Round
Lost in Opening Round
Lost in Opening Round
Lost in Opening Round
Lost in Opening Round
Lost in Opening Round
Lost in Quarterfinals
Lost in Opening Round
Lost in Finals

Lost in Opening Round
Lost in Opening Round
Lost in Opening Round
Lost in Opening Round
Lost in Semifinals

Lost in Semifinals

Lost in Opening Round
Lost in Quarterfinals
Lost in Quarterfinals
Lost in Quarterfinals
Lost in Opening Round
Lost in Quarterfinals
Lost in Quarterfinals
Lost in Opening Round
Lost in Opening Round
Lost in Opening Round
Lost in Opening Round
Lost in Quarterfinals
Lost in Opening Round
Lost in Opening Round
Lost in Opening Round
Lost in Opening Round



