## 16th Region Boys' Champions

Year	School	Results
1990	Fairview	Lost in Opening Round
1991	Raceland	Lost in Opening Round
1992	Fairview	Lost in Opening Round
1993	Menifee County	Lost in Opening Round
1994	Raceland	Lost in Quarterfinals
1995	Fairview	Lost in Opening Round
1996	Fairview	Lost in Opening Round
1997	Raceland	Lost in Opening Round
1998	Bath County	Lost in Opening Round
1999	Elliott County	Lost in Opening Round
2000	Elliott County	Lost in Opening Round
2001	Raceland	Lost in Quarterfinals
2002	Rose Hill Christian	Lost in Opening Round
2003	Rose Hill Christian	Lost in Finals
2004	Elliott County	Lost in Opening Round
2005	Elliott County	Lost in Opening Round
2006	Fairview	Lost in Opening Round
2007	Elliott County	Lost in Opening Round
2008	Rose Hill Christian	Lost in Semifinals
2009	Elliott County	Lost in Semifinals
2010	Fairview	Lost in Opening Round
2011	West Carter	Lost in Quarterfinals
2012	West Carter	Lost in Quarterfinals
2013	Russell	Lost in Quarterfinals
2014	Elliott County	Lost in Opening Round
2015	Elliott County	Lost in Quarterfinals
2016	Morgan County	Lost in Quarterfinals
2017	Elliott County	Lost in Opening Round
2018	Raceland	Lost in Opening Round
2019	Elliott County	Lost in Opening Round
2020	West Carter	Lost in Opening Round
2021	West Carter	Lost in Quarterfinals
2022	West Carter	Lost in Opening Round
2023	Raceland	Lost in Opening Round
2024	Raceland	Lost in Opening Round
2025	Elliott County	Lost in Opening Round